
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 11 September 2022

Y 4/5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY BELLA VALLEY Dropping in grade TAM, 03/09/2022, R6, Y 7Y 6Y 5P 4/1/2B. Spence 532453 7/690

 2 WEIPA BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 4P 4/1/2L. Haaring 542543 4/3144

 3 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R4, Y 8Y 2Y 4P 4/1/1P. Wasson 527609 8/7140

 4 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/2L. Haaring 526118 4/2123

 5 GO FORWARD DAISY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 4/1/2A. Campton 543660 4/3123

 6 AT RANDOM Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R10, Y 5Y 8P 6P 4/1/1J. Lee 542580 6/5115

 7 HIDDEN MASK 2 Last start winner TAM, 03/09/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 7P 5/2G. Payton 534493 4/2174

 8 BLAZING FUTURE 1 Last start winner COO, 28/08/2022, R6, Y 1Y 2P 6P 5/3V. Pickering 541852 2/1166

 9 URANA SALLY Last start winner COO, 28/08/2022, R7, Y 1Y 6P 5Y 5/3R. Page 521962 2/1117

 10 LITTLE WILMA 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 03/09/2022, R5, Y 2Y 4Y 5P 5/1B. Spence 540706 5/3120

 11 CHILLI QUEEN Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R4, Y 3Y 4M 6Y 5/1M. Clarke 498564 7/6106

 12 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R8, Y 2Y 8P 4P 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/1106

 13 I'M DUSTY Last start placegetter TAM, 03/09/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5Y 6Y 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/081

 14 FROM THE BRONX Dropping in grade COO, 28/08/2022, R10, Y 7Y 6P 7Y 5/1M. Clarke 521197 5/4139

 15 SWIFT CHESTER 3 Dropping in grade COO, 28/08/2022, R8, Y 7Y 4Y 5P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 13/989

 16 MANILA POLY Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1Y 6P 5/2G. Payton 545674 4/3141

 17 LEVI'S BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4L. Haaring 542541 2/1126

 18 GO HANK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R9, P 3P 5Y 5Y 5/4P. Wasson 536797 2/0124

 19 GO FORWARD SIMON Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4A. Campton 550473 1/0121

 20 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R3, Y 6Y 3Y 3Y 5/1P. Wasson 535843 5/4110

 21 BELLE ROYALE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R12, P 8P 2Y 8P 5/4A. Smith 539372 1/0104

 22 TINY LLAMA Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R3, Y 7Y 5Y 2Y 5/4P. Wasson 532320 1/0103

 23 DUSTY ARMATREE Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4V. Pickering 542942 1/0102

 24 SIGNING IN Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R5, P 5P 2Y 7P 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/098

 25 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 543614 2/193

 26 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6P 8P 5/1M. Clarke 534214 4/393

 27 SAME OLE ME 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 6Y 5/4P. Wasson 539005 1/093

 28 SWIFT JERRY 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R8, Y 6Y 5P 4P 5/2V. Pickering 532443 3/284

 29 DON'T TRY ME Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R5, Y 8Y 6Y 6P 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/078

1 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  7 September 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 11 September 2022

Y 4/5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 EVER HOPEFUL Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R4, Y 5Y 6Y 8P 5/1W. O'Neil 529880 4/375

 31 JUST OUR LUCK Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4S. Mcmahon 529719 2/166

 32 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R4, Y 6Y 6Y 6Y 5/1M. Clarke 534198 5/463

 33 HARTLEY BEAU Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5Y 7P 5/3W. O'Neil 530402 2/154

 34 KARTER'S BLAZE Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R7, Y 6Y 8Y 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/054

 35 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 534021 3/151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 11 September 2022

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIDDEN MASK 2 Last start winner TAM, 03/09/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 7P 5/2G. Payton 534493 4/2174

 2 BLAZING FUTURE 1 Last start winner COO, 28/08/2022, R6, Y 1Y 2P 6P 5/3V. Pickering 541852 2/1166

 3 URANA SALLY Last start winner COO, 28/08/2022, R7, Y 1Y 6P 5Y 5/3R. Page 521962 2/1117

 4 LITTLE WILMA 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 03/09/2022, R5, Y 2Y 4Y 5P 5/1B. Spence 540706 5/3120

 5 CHILLI QUEEN Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R4, Y 3Y 4M 6Y 5/1M. Clarke 498564 7/6106

 6 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R8, Y 2Y 8P 4P 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/1106

 7 I'M DUSTY Last start placegetter TAM, 03/09/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5Y 6Y 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/081

 8 FROM THE BRONX Dropping in grade COO, 28/08/2022, R10, Y 7Y 6P 7Y 5/1M. Clarke 521197 5/4139

 9 SWIFT CHESTER 3 Dropping in grade COO, 28/08/2022, R8, Y 7Y 4Y 5P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 13/989

 10 MANILA POLY Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1Y 6P 5/2G. Payton 545674 4/3141

 11 LEVI'S BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4L. Haaring 542541 2/1126

 12 GO HANK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R9, P 3P 5Y 5Y 5/4P. Wasson 536797 2/0124

 13 GO FORWARD SIMON Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4A. Campton 550473 1/0121

 14 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R3, Y 6Y 3Y 3Y 5/1P. Wasson 535843 5/4110

 15 BELLE ROYALE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R12, P 8P 2Y 8P 5/4A. Smith 539372 1/0104

 16 TINY LLAMA Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R3, Y 7Y 5Y 2Y 5/4P. Wasson 532320 1/0103

 17 DUSTY ARMATREE Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4V. Pickering 542942 1/0102

 18 SIGNING IN Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R5, P 5P 2Y 7P 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/098

 19 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 543614 2/193

 20 SAME OLE ME 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 6Y 5/4P. Wasson 539005 1/093

 21 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6P 8P 5/1M. Clarke 534214 4/393

 22 SWIFT JERRY 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R8, Y 6Y 5P 4P 5/2V. Pickering 532443 3/284

 23 DON'T TRY ME Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R5, Y 8Y 6Y 6P 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/078

 24 EVER HOPEFUL Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R4, Y 5Y 6Y 8P 5/1W. O'Neil 529880 4/375

 25 JUST OUR LUCK Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4S. Mcmahon 529719 2/166

 26 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R4, Y 6Y 6Y 6Y 5/1M. Clarke 534198 5/463

 27 HARTLEY BEAU Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5Y 7P 5/3W. O'Neil 530402 2/154

 28 KARTER'S BLAZE Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R7, Y 6Y 8Y 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/054

 29 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 534021 3/151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 11 September 2022

Y MDN 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMMY STAN 2 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R3, Y 3Y 4P 3P M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/0114

 2 BROCKTON BOMBER Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R1, Y 3Y 6P 2Y M/1K. Anderson 548355 0/097

 3 CAMOOWEAL Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R2, Y 2Y 8P 5Y M/1M. Clarke 526183 0/078

 4 ALL ABOUT PATTI Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 03/09/2022, R1, P

GUN, 18/08/2022, R2, P

2P 5P 3P M/1D. Harkin 544600 0/0100

 5 HARTLEY ZIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 15/05/2022, R2, Y 5Y 6Y 2Y M/1E. Anderson 531653 0/0118

 6 ONE FOR TOMMY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 18/04/2022, R1, Y 8P 2Y 6Y M/1P. Wasson 521365 0/086

 7 URALLA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 10/06/2022, R1, Y 5Y 3Y 6P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/070

 8 LEXI DAZZLE First start M/1M. Mabbott 547927 0/00

 9 SOPHIE GIRL First start M/1G. Payton 555160 0/00

 10 ON COMMAND Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 8Y M/1M. Clarke 529801 0/025

 11 KANTIKI STAR Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R1, P 7P 6Y 7P M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/072

 12 DYNAMIC BELLE Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R2, Y 6Y 4Y 6P M/1A. Smith 539373 0/060

 13 AMY ALLSORTS Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R1, Y 7Y 4Y 6P M/1B. Spence 540637 0/054

 14 BROKEN ARROW Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R2, Y 5Y 5Y 6P M/1D. Harkin 534207 0/048

 15 TOP JAZZ Weighted points score MOR, 02/04/2022, R1, Y 4Y 6P 7Y M/1M. Clarke 534212 0/046

 16 HEARTACHE MISS Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R2, Y 6Y 8P 8P M/1S. Mcmahon 545957 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 11 September 2022

Y NG1-4 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 5P 1/2L. Haaring 537039 12/11147

 2 KALANG BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R7, P 5P 6M 1M 2/1/2L. Haaring 516058 13/9192

 3 EMA'S ONE Last start winner TAM, 03/09/2022, R5, Y 1Y 4Y 6P 3/1/2B. Spence 537221 6/5142

 4 WHO KNEW WHAT Last start winner COO, 28/08/2022, R4, Y 1Y 4P 3Y 3/1/2R. Green 535655 5/4124

 5 MIDNIGHT LALA 1 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 5P 3/1/2W. O'Neil 529616 9/8170

 6 ARMED RULER 2 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R10, Y 2Y 4P 5P 3/1/2R. Green 538918 4/3112

 7 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Weighted points score DUB, 06/08/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 8P 3/1/1J. Lee 526259 6/593
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 11 September 2022

Y 4/5 405 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GO FORWARD DAISY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 4/1/2A. Campton 543660 4/3123

 2 HIDDEN MASK 1 Last start winner TAM, 03/09/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 7P 5/2G. Payton 534493 4/2174

 3 BLAZING FUTURE 2 Last start winner COO, 28/08/2022, R6, Y 1Y 2P 6P 5/3V. Pickering 541852 2/1166

 4 LITTLE WILMA 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 03/09/2022, R5, Y 2Y 4Y 5P 5/1B. Spence 540706 5/3120

 5 TRALEE ERSKIN 1 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R8, Y 2Y 8P 4P 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/1106

 6 UNO RAPIDO Dropping in grade GUN, 30/10/2021, R6, Y 3P 3P 3Y 5/1P. Wasson 499821 5/3176

 7 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Dropping in grade COO, 28/08/2022, R8, Y 7Y 4Y 5P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 13/989

 8 GO HANK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R9, P 3P 5Y 5Y 5/4P. Wasson 536797 2/0124

 9 BELLE ROYALE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R12, P 8P 2Y 8P 5/4A. Smith 539372 1/0104

 10 SAME OLE ME 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 6Y 5/4P. Wasson 539005 1/093

 11 SWIFT JERRY 1 Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R8, Y 6Y 5P 4P 5/2V. Pickering 532443 3/284
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 11 September 2022

Y 3 405 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT LALA 2 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 5P 3/1/2W. O'Neil 529616 9/8170

 2 ARMED RULER 1 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R10, Y 2Y 4P 5P 3/1/2R. Green 538918 4/3112
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 11 September 2022

Y M 405 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMMY STAN 1 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R3, Y 3Y 4P 3P M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/0114

 2 URALLA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 10/06/2022, R1, Y 5Y 3Y 6P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 11 September 2022

Y 3 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R8, Y 7Y 4Y 5P 3/1/2G. Pickering 500085 13/389
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 11 September 2022

Y 4 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GO FORWARD DAISY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 4/1/2A. Campton 543660 4/0123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 11 September 2022

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIXIE DIVA Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4A. Campton 543667 1/0155
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